COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
MB-0270-1
September 2013
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2013, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 1/12
DD4 Series
High-speed Transmission Compatible
Low-profile Docking Connector

A: Contact area  0.1m Au min.
Modification Code
Ordering Information
MB-0270-1
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2013, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 4/12
Part Number: DD4RA40JA1
(SJ Drawing No.: SJ114484)
Adsorption area
*Please refer to SJ drawing when considering use of this product.
Product Drawing (Individual Product)
MB-0270-1
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2013, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 5/12
Product Drawing (Packaged Product) Part Number: DD4RA40JA1R1500
(SJ Drawing No.: SJ114485)
Detailed drawing of area A
Cross-sectional
drawing of B
*Please refer to SJ drawing when considering use of this product.
MB-0270-1
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2013, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 6/12
Drawing when mated
Product Drawing (Individual Product)
Part Number: DD4PA40MA1
(SJ Drawing No.: SJ114486)
*Please refer to SJ drawing when considering use of this product.
MB-0270-1
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2013, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 7/12
900
Product Drawing (Packaged Product) Part Number: DD4PA40MA1R900
(SJ Drawing No.: SJ114487)
*Please refer to SJ drawing when considering use of this product.
Cross-sectional
drawing of B
Detailed drawing of area A
MB-0270-1
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2013, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 8/12
Drawing when mated. Drawing when adsorption cap is attached.
Product Drawing (Individual Product) Part Number: DD4BA40WA1
(SJ Drawing No.: SJ114488)
*Please refer to SJ drawing when considering use of this product.
MB-0270-1
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2013, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 9/12
400
Product Drawing (Packaged Product) Part Number: DD4BA40WA1R400
(SJ Drawing No.: SJ114489)
*Please refer to SJ drawing when considering use of this product.
Detailed drawing of area A
Cross-sectional
drawing of B